
Multiple function design with different wattages and light 
engines to choose. With glare-free, high performance to fulfill 
the applications required by designers, a good alternatives for 
retrofit use and for all new design. The mix up of different 
types of fitting allow the designers to create and achieve what 
they want.
Hades series can be sold in complete set or separate parts for 
different types of clients. It is suitable for both commercial and 
residential applications.

HADES 
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Module Options-TB,TLB (Max 42W) Module Options-TS,TLS (Max 15W)

deep glare
20°/40°

high efficiency
20°/40°

focus
20°/40°

honeycomb
louver

20°/40°

low glare
HADES-SF

Trim + Modules

Tilt 30°

low glare
HADES-BF

multi-trims
HADES-II

Light Engine

Reflector+Clear Glass(Norm)

Trim + Modules

Tilt 30°

deep glare
20°/40°

high efficiency
20°

Light Engine

BS BH

Accessories

reflector+
honeycomb

 louver

reflector+
snoot

reflector+
striped glass

H9-1 S9-1 SG9-1 SS SH SH-E SH-H
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Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

LED Consumption                      25.9W

Current                                       700 (mA)

Lumen                                        2559 (lm)

Beam Angle                               12°/24°/40°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+    

Article number                  1514.424-1

IP20
30°

Accessories

H9-1
reflector+
honeycomb louver

S9-1
reflector+snoot

SG9-1
reflector+
striped glass

Colours

Black White

LED Consumption                      

Current                                       1050 (mA)

Beam Angle                               12°/24°/40°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+    

Article number                  1514.432-1

Accessories

H9-1
reflector+
honeycomb louver

S9-1
reflector+snoot

SG9-1
reflector+
striped glass

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20
22°

Colours

Black White

12
9

12
9

175
175

175
175
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LED Consumption                      

Current                                       1050 (mA)

Beam Angle                               12°/24°/40°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+    

Article number                  1514.432-2

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20
22°

Accessories

H9-1
reflector+
honeycomb louver

S9-1
reflector+snoot

SG9-1
reflector+
striped glass

342

Colours

Black White

LED Consumption                      

Current                                       700 (mA)

Beam Angle                               12°/24°/40°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+    

Article number                  1514.424-2

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20
30°

Accessories

H9-1
reflector+
honeycomb louver

S9-1
reflector+snoot

SG9-1
reflector+
striped glass

342

Colours

Black White

12
9

12
9

320
175

320
175
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LED Consumption                      

Current                                       700 (mA)

Beam Angle                               12°/24°/40°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+    

Article number                  1514.424-3

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20
30°

Accessories

H9-1
reflector+
honeycomb louver

S9-1
reflector+snoot

SG9-1
reflector+
striped glass

Colours

Black White

LED Consumption                      

Current                                       1050 (mA)

Beam Angle                               12°/24°/40°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+    

Article number                  1514.432-3

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20
22°

Accessories

H9-1
reflector+
honeycomb louver

S9-1
reflector+snoot

SG9-1
reflector+
striped glass

Colours

Black White

12
9

12
9

475
175

475
175
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LED Consumption                      25.9W

Current                                       700 (mA)

Lumen                                        2559 (lm) 

Beam Angle                               12°/24°/40°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+    

Article number                  1514.427-1

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20
30°

Accessories

H9-1
reflector+
honeycomb louver

S9-1
reflector+snoot

SG9-1
reflector+
striped glass

Colours

Black White

LED Consumption                      

Current                                       1050 (mA)

Beam Angle                               12°/24°/40°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+    

Article number                  1514.433-1

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20
22°

Accessories

H9-1
reflector+
honeycomb louver

S9-1
reflector+snoot

SG9-1
reflector+
striped glass

Colours

Black White

12
5

12
5

166
166

166
166
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LED Consumption                      

Current                                       700 (mA)

Beam Angle                               12°/24°/40°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+    

Article number                  1514.427-2

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20
30°

Accessories

H9-1
reflector+
honeycomb louver

S9-1
reflector+snoot

SG9-1
reflector+
striped glass

312

Colours

Black White

LED Consumption                      

Current                                       1050 (mA)

Beam Angle                               12°/24°/40°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+    

Article number                  1514.433-2

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20
22°

Accessories

H9-1
reflector+
honeycomb louver

S9-1
reflector+snoot

SG9-1
reflector+
striped glass

15
9

312

Colours

Black White

15
9

12
5

12
5

319
166

319
166
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LED Consumption                      

Current                                       700 (mA)

Beam Angle                               12°/24°/40°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+    

Article number                  1514.427-3

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20
30°

Accessories

H9-1
reflector+
honeycomb louver

S9-1
reflector+snoot

SG9-1
reflector+
striped glass

Colours

Black White

LED Consumption                      

Current                                       1050 (mA)

Beam Angle                               12°/24°/40°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+    

Article number                  1514.433-3

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20
22°

Accessories

H9-1
reflector+
honeycomb louver

S9-1
reflector+snoot

SG9-1
reflector+
striped glass

Colours

Black White

15
9

12
5

15
9

12
5

475
166

475
166
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Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

LED Consumption                      25.9W

Current                                       700 (mA)

Lumen                                        2559 (lm)

Beam Angle                               15°/40°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+    

Article number                  1414.418-1

IP20
30°

Colours

Black White

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

LED Consumption                      

Current                                       1050 (mA)

Beam Angle                               15°/40°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+    

Article number                  1414.438-1

IP20
22°

Colours

Black White

12
9

12
9

175
175

175
175
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LED Consumption                      

Current                                       700 (mA)

Beam Angle                               15°/40°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+    

Article number                  1414.418-2

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20
30°

342

Colours

Black White

LED Consumption                      

Current                                       1050 (mA)

Beam Angle                               15°/40°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+    

Article number                  1414.438-2

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20
22°

342

Colours

Black White

12
9

12
9

320
175

320
175

175



LED Consumption                      

Current                                       700 (mA)

Beam Angle                               15°/40°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+    

Article number                  1414.418-3

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20
30°

Colours

Black White

LED Consumption                      

Current                                       1050 (mA)

Beam Angle                               15°/40°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+    

Article number                  1414.438-3

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20
22°

Colours

Black White

12
9

12
9

475
175

475
175
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Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

LED Consumption                      25.9W

Current                                       700 (mA)

Lumen                                        2559 (lm)

Beam Angle                               15°/40°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+    

Article number                  1414.419-1

IP20
30°

Colours

Black White

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

LED Consumption                      

Current                                       1050 (mA)

Beam Angle                               15°/40°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+    

Article number                  1414.453-1

IP20
22°

Colours

Black White

11
7

11
7

166
166

166
166
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LED Consumption                      

Current                                       700 (mA)

Beam Angle                               15°/40°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+    

Article number                  1414.419-2

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20
30°

312

Colours

Black White

LED Consumption                      

Current                                       1050 (mA)

Beam Angle                               15°/40°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+    

Article number                  1414.453-2

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20
22°

312

Colours

Black White

11
7

15
9

11
7

15
9

319
166

319
166
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LED Consumption                      

Current                                       700 (mA)

Beam Angle                               15°/40°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+    

Article number                  1414.419-3

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20
30°

Colours

Black White

LED Consumption                      

Current                                       1050 (mA)

Beam Angle                               15°/40°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+    

Article number                  1414.453-3

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20
22°

Colours

Black White

11
7

15
9

11
7

15
9

475
166

475
166
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Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

LED Consumption                      13W

Current                                       350 (mA)

Lumen                                        1329 (lm)

Beam Angle                                20°/40°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+    

Article number                  1414.432-1

IP20
30°

12
0

Colours

Black White

LED Consumption                      

Current                                       350 (mA)

Lumen                                        

Beam Angle                                20°/40°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+    

Article number                  1414.432-2

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20
30°

13
0

237

12
0

Colours

Black White

LED Consumption                      

Current                                       350 (mA)

Lumen                                        

Beam Angle                                20°/40°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+    

Article number                  1414.432-3

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20
30°

334

13
0

12
0

Colours

Black White

312
115115

115
115
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Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

LED Consumption                     13W

Current                                       350 (mA)

Lumen                                        1329 (lm)

Beam Angle                               20°/40°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+    

Article number                  1414.433-1

IP20
30°

Colours

Black White

LED Consumption                     

Current                                       350 (mA)

Lumen                                        

Beam Angle                                20°/40°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+    

Article number                  1414.433-2

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20
30°

Colours

Black White

LED Consumption                      

Current                                       350 (mA)

Lumen                                        

Beam Angle                                20°/40°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+    

Article number                   1414.433-3

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20
30°

306

Colours

Black White

96
10

1

96
10

1

211

96
10

1

313
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LED Consumption                      25.9W

Current                                       700 (mA)

Lumen                                        2559 (lm)

Beam Angle                               15°/40°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+  

Article number                  1418.130

Current                                       1050 (mA)

Lumen                                      

Beam Angle                                15°/40°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+  

Article number                  1418.150

143

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20
30°

Ø152

11
6

Colours

Black White

100

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

LED Consumption                     13W

Current                                       350 (mA)

Lumen                                        1329 (lm)

Beam Angle                                20°/40°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+    

Article number                  1418.107

IP20
30°

11
7

Colours

Black White Grey

LED Consumption                      25.9W

Current                                       700 (mA)

Lumen                                        2559 (lm)

Beam Angle                               12°/24°/40°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+  

Article number                  1518.139

Current                                       1050 (mA)

Beam Angle                               12°/24°/40°

CCT                                            3000K

CRI                                             90+  

Article number                  1518.140 

143

Dimmable

TRIAC 1-10V

IP20
30°

Accessories

H9-1
reflector+
honeycomb louver

S9-1
reflector+snoot

SG9-1
reflector+
striped glass

Ø152

14
6

Colours

Black White
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